Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial

Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Han Solo, Audacious Smuggler Base Maz Kanata's Castle
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 42 Count: 8
3x Greedo [SOR] 3x Commission [SHD]
3x Sundari Peacekeeper [SHD] 2x Spark of Hope [SHD]
3x Tech [SHD] 3x Resupply [SOR]
3x DJ [SHD] UPGRADES
3x Millennium Falcon [SOR]

Count: 0
3x Echo Base Defender [SOR]
3x Modded Cohort [SHD] SIDEBOARD
3x Bright Hope [SOR] Count: 0

3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x

The Marauder [SHD]
Syndicate Lackeys [SOR]
Street Gang Recruiter [SHD]
Millennium Falcon [SHD]
Han Solo [SOR]

Home One [SOR]
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